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MANAGEMENT LEADERSHIP TEAM/CONFIDENTIAL EMPLOYEES 

 

SUBJECT:  Salary Schedule, Work Year, Vacation And Holidays 
 

CLASSIFIED CONFIDENTIAL SALARY SCHEDULE 

2020-2021 School Year (Effective July 1, 2019  2.0%) 

 

 

     Step 

 

Range 

 

1 

  

2 

  

3 

  

4 

  

5 

    

6 

 

I. 

 

$ 3,332 

  

$  3,500 

  

$  3,675 

  

$  3,865 

  

$  4,056 

  

$  4,262 

 

II. 

 

  3,865 

  

   4,056 

  

   4,265 

  

   4,479 

  

   4,707 

  

   4,944 

 

III. 

 

   4,265 

  

   4,479 

  

   4,707 

  

   4,942 

  

   5,194 

  

   5,459 

 

IV. 

 

   4,707 

  

   4,942 

  

   5,194 

  

   5,460 

  

   5,733 

  

   6,025 

 

V. 

 

   6,025 

  

   6,328 

  

   6,649 

  

   6,988 

  

   7,337 

  

   7,710 

 

VI. 

 

   7,162 

  

   7,525 

  

   7,901 

  

   8,296 

  

   8,709 

  

   9, 151 

 

 

 

I. Human Resources Clerk 

 

I. Board Records Clerk 

 

 II. Human Resources Assistant 

 

 III. Board Records Secretary 

 

 IV. Human Resources Technician 

 

 IV. Assistant Superintendent's Secretary 

 

 VI. Senior Executive Assistant 

 

 

 
 

Management/Leadership/Confidential personnel are also eligible for longevity increments for the 2019-20 school year, such employees shall be eligible for longevity increments as 

follows: (1) after completion of seventeen (17) years of employment with the District, the employee shall receive a one thousand nine hundred fifty-eight dollar ($1,958) longevity 
increment each subsequent year in addition to his/her placement on the salary schedule, above; (2) after twenty (20) years of District employment, the employee shall receive a 

three thousand four hundred sixty-four dollar ($3,464) longevity increment; (3) after twenty-five (25) years of District employment, the longevity increment shall increase to four 

thousand, seven hundred ten dollars ($4,710); after thirty (30) years of employment, the longevity increment shall increase to five thousand, nine hundred sixty-one dollars 

($5,961). Whenever the Classified Salary Schedule is increased, each longevity increment shall be increased by a minimum of the same percent amount and this section of the 

Management Leadership Team/Classified Employees salary schedule shall be adjusted accordingly. 

 

 

 


