MANAGEMENT LEADERSHIP TEAM/CONFIDENTIAL EMPLOYEES

SUBJECT: Salary Schedule, Work Year, Vacation And Holidays

CLASSIFIED CONFIDENTIAL SALARY SCHEDULE

2020-2021 School Year (Effective July 1, 2019 2.0%)

Step Range	1	2	3	4	5	6
I.	\$ 3,332	\$ 3,500	\$ 3,675	\$ 3,865	\$ 4,056	\$ 4,262
II.	3,865	4,056	4,265	4,479	4,707	4,944
III.	4,265	4,479	4,707	4,942	5,194	5,459
IV.	4,707	4,942	5,194	5,460	5,733	6,025
V.	6,025	6,328	6,649	6,988	7,337	7,710
VI.	7,162	7,525	7,901	8,296	8,709	9, 151

- I. Human Resources Clerk
- I. Board Records Clerk
- II. Human Resources Assistant
- III. Board Records Secretary
- IV. Human Resources Technician
- IV. Assistant Superintendent's Secretary
- VI. Senior Executive Assistant

Management/Leadership/Confidential personnel are also eligible for longevity increments for the 2019-20 school year, such employees shall be eligible for longevity increments as follows: (1) after completion of seventeen (17) years of employment with the District, the employee shall receive a one thousand nine hundred fifty-eight dollar (\$1,958) longevity increment each subsequent year in addition to his/her placement on the salary schedule, above; (2) after twenty (20) years of District employment, the employee shall receive a three thousand four hundred sixty-four dollar (\$3,464) longevity increment; (3) after twenty-five (25) years of District employment, the longevity increment shall increase to four thousand, seven hundred ten dollars (\$4,710); after thirty (30) years of employment, the longevity increment shall increase to five thousand, nine hundred sixty-one dollars (\$5,961). Whenever the Classified Salary Schedule is increased, each longevity increment shall be increased by a minimum of the same percent amount and this section of the Management Leadership Team/Classified Employees salary schedule shall be adjusted accordingly.

Board Approved/Revised: 10/21/2019